
50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

TERRIER FAUSTINE AON 7 10 10 7 5 7 10 7 63

OLIVIER JEANNE AAJB 5 7 7 7 1 1 10 5 2 45

BRUNEAU CAMILLE ENT 3 5 7 2 7 10 34

LANIESSE CALYPSO ENT 5 3 2 2 3 3 2 5 25

RAFALDI CHARLIE CNB 10 2 5 3 3 23

MAILLE SALOME ESM 10 10 20

CHESNEAU JUSTINE ESM 3 10 13

DANIEL JEANNE CNVS 3 3 1 7

BESSON CAMILLE CNA 5 5

QUENTIN CHARLINE CMN 5 5

DERON ESTHEE CMN 2 2

ZWISLER JUSTINE SN 2 2

LE BOUFFANT ELISA ACB 1 1 2

GUYARD MELISSA MAS 1 1

50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

FRADIER CAMILLE ACB 10 10 5 7 10 10 52

ELIE JEANNE AON 7 10 5 7 7 36

RAYNERT MAUD ESM 5 7 10 22

CHARRO ANAIS ESV 10 10 20

HANICLE MELISSANDRE AON 7 10 17

BONAVITA LEONIE AON 2 3 3 3 3 2 16

LOULERGUE JUSTINE ASPTTO 1 5 7 13

LORME JULIE AON 1 5 5 11

GAILLARD CLEMENCE ASLPS 7 3 10

GISSELERRE PERRINE ANR 2 5 3 10

BRUZZO AURORE YONNE 1 1 5 7

DAVID MAELLE JN 7 7

KERNACKER PAULINE USV 5 5

LEROY FLAVIE MST A 3 2 5

YTHIER LEA ANV 2 2

MARCHAND LEA USV 1 1

MARCHAND LEA USV 1 1

50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

MELIN TOBIAS CNA 10 10 7 10 10 47 HC
GOUNET WILLIAM ENT 3 5 5 7 7 27

THEAULT THOMAS AON 10 10 5 25

TALEB YLIAS CDB 10 10 20

MONORY ROMEO YONNE 5 7 1 13

GUILLEMOZ GABRIEL ANR 3 10 13

MARTIN GABRIEL USV 5 5 3 13

BRUZZO MAXIME YONNE 7 3 10

POIS ETHAN USLC 2 2 5 9

FABA BELTRAN MARIUS USC 7 1 8

MONTIGNY MORGAN ACB 5 3 8

BERNARD-PLANESSE ELLIOT ENT 7 7

BROUART AXEL CNC 7 7

FRADIER FLORENT MN 5 2 7

JAUME LOUIS CMN 7 7

DUHAMEL MAXENCE MSN 2 3 5

HASSIB MEHDI CNC 3 1 4

CHANTOME THOMAS ACLN 2 2 4

BROYARD LUCAS CNC 2 2

PACE TIMEO CNMG 1 1

50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

DEGEILH THEO AON 5 7 10 2 5 7 7 5 48

FASSIH KARIM ESM 10 10 10 30

GOUREAU TERRY AON 10 5 7 3 25

BOURDELOIS YANN USA 7 10 7 24

VILPOUX VALENTIN AON 3 7 2 5 17

MANDIGOUT HUGO CJF 3 2 7 12

BOULIER ROMAIN ACB 10 10

PLAUT TRITAN ASPTTO 10 10

TOTAL

BRASSE FILLES JUNIORS 1

BRASSE FILLES JUNIORS 2 - SENIORS

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES
NOM PRENOM CLUB

BRASSE GARCONS JUNIORS 1

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

BRASSE GARCONS JUNIORS 2 - SENIORS

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL



TRUCHOT FLORIAN ASPTTO 10 10

GUAY CORENTIN USSP 5 3 8

PASTULA KACPER ESV 7 7

AZRA ALEXANDRE ESV 3 3 6

GONZALEZ VIVIEN CNC 5 5

LEFEBVRE LOUIS CNVS 5 5

WERTHMANN NILS AON 5 5

BEAUGNIER ALEXANDRE LAC 2 2 4

ARAGON TITOUAN AAJB 3 3

DINE MOREIRA OHRAN ENT 3 3

BERNARD-PLANESSE PAUL-ETIENNE ENT 2 2

TROUSSEAU LOUIS ON 2 2

CRANDAL JULIEN USMM 1 1

ABDALLAD SHAD-VICTOR ACB 1 1



50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

LEPRIEUR PAULINE AON 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90

MOUNIER ILONA ESM 5 7 7 19

GUILLEMOZ MARIE ANR 5 7 7 19

GUAY OPHELIE USSP 7 5 7 19

LE BOULAIRE MAELYS JN 2 7 3 2 3 17

FOLLIOT MYLENE CNVS 5 7 12

HOUX FLORA AAJB 3 3 5 11

EVEN CAMILLE NCC 3 5 3 11

DERON ESTEE CMN 3 5 8

MOLINARI LISE ACA 2 5 7

PAYEN NOEMIE CNMG 5 5

GOMEZ AERIS CND 2 1 1 4

MOZAR ILONA YONNE 3 3

THAIN LAURINE NCM 3 3

BINELLI LENA USMS 2 2

TRU ASHLEY ASPTTO 2 2

VOIRY LOLA ENT 1 1

CESAIRE SOHANE ENSGB 1 1

50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

CORMIER ALEXANE ACB 10 10 10 10 10 10 60

LABEQUE CARLA ACB 7 10 10 2 10 5 44

CORN ALICIA ACB 3 5 1 5 1 7 7 7 36

FERGUENE INES ESM 7 3 7 17

KOCEN EMELYNE CNA 2 7 3 1 2 15

CEPECK LEA ENT 2 5 1 8

FERRANDON FLAVIE VVA 5 3 8

MONNET ANAIS ASPTTO 5 3 8

BARBOUCH INES ESV 7 7

SUESCUN CLEMENCE MN 7 7

ALMEIDA LEANA ESM 5 5

BARRIERE MATHILDE AAJBB 5 5

BELBACHIR ALIYA ESM 2 3 5

MAILLE ILONA ESM 5 5

FERRON BERANGERE ACB 3 3

PETIT VALENTINE USLC 3 3

BREDIF CLAIRE JN 1 2 3

MADRELLE AMANDINE USV 2 1 3

PINAUDIER AGATHE LACN 2 2

MULIAKAAKA AMELIA ACB 1 1

50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

GOUNET WILLIAM ENT 7 7 7 5 5 7 7 45

MONTIGNY MORGAN ACB 7 3 10 10 10 40

JUTANT JEREMY CMN 10 10 10 30

WATTEZ PACOME CNO 7 10 10 27

HENRY AURELIEN USCLC 3 5 3 11

RAKOTONDRAMANGA ELLIOT ESM 10 10

MULLER HUGO ACB 2 5 2 9

BAROUKEL AXEL MSN 5 3 8

LOUIS MATHEO CMN 5 3 8

PAUBEL LUCAS ESM 1 7 8

LANCELOT QUENTIN USMS 7 1 8

HOUZE HUGO AON 3 3 6

ATOUM YANIS ENT 5 5

BESSON ANTOINE CNA 2 2 1 5

GRUEL KILIAN USV 5 5

BODET JULIAN CASL 3 1 4

HASSIB MEHDI CNC 2 2 4

DIANCOURT SAMUEL CNMG 2 2

DOS FILLES JUNIORS 1

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

DOS FILLES JUNIORS 2 - SENIORS

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

DOS GARCONS JUNIORS 1

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL



50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

PASTULA KACPER ESV 10 10 5 25 HC
GUERRA TRISTAN CNA 5 5 10 20 HC

GUY ALEXIS ACB 10 10 20

LEBOEUF SIMON CNMG 3 7 10 20

PARAYRE MAXIME CNMG 7 2 10 19

WERTHMANN NILS AON 7 7 5 19

FOURMY MATHEO ESM 5 5 7 17

LEGER BAPTISTE ESM 7 7 3 17

BONEL ANTONYN CNSM 3 3 10 16

GREMIAU FABIEN USV 10 5 15

DINE-MOREIRA ORHAN ENT 7 7

GOUEZEC CORENTIN ACB 7 7

ANTONIO LUCAS ACB 3 2 5

CRANDAL JULIEN USMM 2 3 5

SOUBIRAN ESTEBAN ACB 5 5

MEYER THOMAS USC 5 5

GUERRA RTRISTAN CNA 2 2 4

GRANDJEAN HUGO ACB 3 3

NICOLAS NATHAN USMS 3 3

PORCHERON NICOLAS AON 3 3

MICHAU BAPTISTE CND 2 2

NAYRAGUET ALEXIS USA 1 1

BOUVIER THEO ANV 1 1

DOS GARCONS JUNIORS 2 - SENIORS

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL



50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

LISTRAT CHARLOTTE ENT 5 10 10 5 3 5 10 10 58

CARBONNIER SARAH AON 2 7 1 2 10 5 7 34

ROUSSEAU ELSA ESM 10 10 20

MOZAR ILONA YONNE 2 7 5 14

COLLIER LOUANE MN 10 2 12

JOLLY MORGANE ESM 5 7 12

TALEB YASMINE CDB 1 7 3 11

GUILLAUMIN MAUD GAN 5 5 10

RODRIGUEZ CHLOE ESV 10 10

DELORME OCEANE ACB 7 2 9

MAILLE SALOME ESM 7 2 9

SAUDRAIS SWETLANA CDLB 7 7

SAUDRAIS SVETLANA CDLB 7 7

FOLLIOT MILENE CNVS 3 3 6

PAYEN NOEMIE CNMG 5 5

GUAY OPHELIE USSP 3 2 5

BIDON-PARARD NINON CNMG 1 3 4

BRUNEAU CAMILLE ENT 3 3

MAUGER HELENA USC 2 2

LE COCGUEN MARILOU NCV 1 1

50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

LUTIGNIER SARAH ACB 10 10 7 7 10 10 10 64

BOUTIN JULIE ENT 10 10 3 23

BOURNONVILLE LAURA ESM 5 5 10 20

CEPEK LEA ENT 7 7 5 19

SUESCUN CLEMENCE MN 7 10 17

CELINI LESI ESM 2 3 5 10

WITTMER LISA CNVS 3 7 10

FERRON BERANGERE ACB 3 5 2 10

GUERARD CAMILLE ONI 1 1 5 1 8

GEORGES SARAH ACB 5 3 8

CORN ALICIA ACB 7 7

LANGLAIS LILA ESM 7 7

MONNET ANAIS ASPTTO 7 7

MULIAKAAKA AMELIA ACB 5 5

JANER CLEMENCE JN 5 5

GUELLIL AMEL USMS 3 1 4

PEYPOUDAT MARGAUX ASNB 3 3

LABEQUE CARLA ACB 2 2

50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

MAILLY NOE ONI 10 5 7 2 5 2 2 33

RAKOTONDRAMANGA ELIOTT ESM 10 10 10 30

LOUIS MATHEO CMN 10 10 20

HEE VALENTIN CND 10 1 7 18

GAVARD ETHAN ASLPS 5 5 7 17

PICHOT ARTHUR JN 1 2 3 10 16

WATTEZ LUC CNO 7 7 14

THOMASSET QUENTIN GON 5 7 12

THEREZE QUENTIN ANR 10 1 1 12

BRITO MIGUEL ACB 10 10

MAILLOT ANTOINE ENT 1 5 3 9

FESNEAU-LAMBERT LEO AAJBB 2 7 9

FOURRET JONATHAN LACN 7 7

ROUSSEL KYLIAN GAN 2 5 7

GRANDIN-MARTIN NUMA ESM 3 3 6

CUNAT MAXIME ENT 5 5

HENRY AURELIEN USLC 5 5

PAPILLON FILLES JUNIORS 1

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

PAPILLON FILLES JUNIORS 2 - SENIORS

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

PAPILLON GARCONS JUNIORS 1

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL



MELIN TOBIAS CNA 3 3

MONTIGNY MORGAN ACB 3 3

MULLER HUGO ACB 3 3

BECQUET PERIGON AUBIN ASPTTO 1 1

50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

GRANDJEAN HUGO ACB 7 7 10 5 10 7 10 10 66

DINE MOREIRA OHRAN ENT 10 5 10 25

BERNARD PLANESSE PAUL ETIENNE ENT 1 2 5 2 1 3 10 24

GOUEZEC CORENTIN ACB 3 3 7 2 7 22

HENRY CLEMENT ESV 3 7 10 20

MOUILLEY ALEXANDRE ACB 5 1 3 5 5 19

BONEL ANTONYN CNSM 2 5 5 12

DEMAZEAU TOM ACB 3 2 7 12

LINO RAPHAEL CNO 7 3 1 11

TRUCHOT FLORIAN ASPTTO 10 10

MEYER THOMAS USC 7 7

PROUST VICTOR ENT 1 5 6

ABDALLAH SHAD-VICTOR ACB 3 3

HOARAU SYLVAIN USMM 3 3

BOSCHER JOHAN ACB 2 2

CHENEAU TOM CNC 2 2

HAMELIN NICOLAS JN 2 2

NAYRAGUET ALEXIS USA 2 2

BRUNET KEVIN CDLB 1 1

PAPILLON GARCONS JUNIORS 2 - SENIORS

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL



50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

LEPRIEUR PAULINE AON 7 10 10 7 7 41

MAUGER HENELA USC 3 3 5 3 5 7 26

THOMAS MANON CNVS 10 7 3 20

RODRIGUES CLOE ESM 10 10 20

SAUDRAIS SVETLANA CDLB 10 10 20

LISTRAT CHARLOTTE ENT 3 7 10 20

FOURMY MARINA ESM 5 7 1 13

TRU ASHLEY ASPTTO 5 7 12

BESSON CAMILLE CNA 10 10

VOIRY LOLA ENT 5 2 1 8

CARBONNIER SARA AON 7 7

DANIEL JEANNE CNVS 5 2 7

PAYEN NOEMIE CNMG 2 5 7

BRUNEAU CAMILLE ENT 5 5

ROUSSEAU ELSA ESM 5 5

GUAY OPHELIE USSP 3 3

BENOIT ALIZEE ACB 2 2

CHABERT HELOISE CNC 1 1

LE COCGUEN MARILOU NCV 1 1

50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

LUTIGNIER SARAH ACB 10 10 10 10 7 10 10 10 77

FERRON BERANGERE 7 7 5 5 3 7 10 7 51

GEORGES SARAH ACB 1 5 2 5 7 20

MONNET ANAIS ASPTTO 5 3 2 1 3 5 19

CELINI LESY ESM 5 5 10

BOUTIN JULIE ENT 10 10

LEROY FLAVIE MSA 3 7 10

DESBONNES LEHA ESM 7 1 8

MOREAU CLEMENCE CDLB 5 3 8

CORMIER ALEXANE ACB 7 7

DUMONT LENA CNVS 2 3 5

BREDIF CLAIRE JN 2 2 4

FERRANDON FLAVIE VVA 3 3

GUELLIL AMEL USMS 3 3

MOREAU SARAH ENT 3 3

LABEQUE CLARA ACB 2 2

LORANS INES ENT 1 1 2

FRADIER CAMILLE ACB 1 1

50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

MAILLOT ANTOINE ANT 10 7 3 10 10 10 50

MONTIGNY MORGAN CNMG 3 5 7 2 7 7 31

PICHOT ARTHUR JN 7 7 1 1 3 5 24

MAILLY NOE ONI 10 5 7 22

WATTEZ PACOME CNOLF 10 10 20

THOMASSET QUENTIN GON 10 7 17

GRANDIN-MARTIN NUMA ESM 5 5 10

THOMASSET AXEL CND 10 10

JAUME LOUIS CMN 5 2 7

RAKOTONDRAMANGA ELIOT ESM 7 7

HOUZE HUGO JN 2 5 7

THEREZE QUENTIN ANR 5 1 6

JUTANT JEREMY CMN 5 5

WATTEZ LUC CNOLF 3 2 5

QUINET MARTIN AAJBB 3 3

ATOUM YANIS ENT 3 3

FABA BELTRAN MATIUS USC 1 2 3

BECQUET PERIGON AUBIN ASPTTO 2 2

CUNAT MAXIME ENT 1 1

50 100 200 50 100 200 50 100 200

NAGE LIBRE FILLES JUNIORS 1

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

NAGE LIBRE FILLES JUNIORS 2 - SENIORS

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

NAGE LIBRE GARCONS JUNIORS 1

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

NAGE LIBRE GARCONS JUNIORS 2 - SENIORS

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL



DINE MOREIRA OHRAN ENT 10 10 1 10 10 10 7 58

KIEFFER VICTOR ENT 7 3 5 5 5 3 7 10 45

GRANDJEAN HUGO ACB 10 7 2 10 29

MARINETTE SAMUEL ESM 2 7 10 19

MOUILLEY ALEXANDRE ACB 7 7 5 19

PETIT BASTIEN AON 3 1 5 1 3 13

TIEN MI TIE KEVIN ASLPS 7 2 9

NAYRAGUET LUCAS USA 5 3 8

BOULIER ROMAIN ACB 7 7

BENOIST HUGO AON 5 5

BOSCHER JOHAN ACB 5 5

GOUEZEC CORENTIN ACB 5 5

LINO RAPHAEL CNO 3 2 5

CHATELAIN MAXENCE ASPTTO 2 2 4

PALMIE CHARLES AAJB 3 3

PARAYRE MAXIME CNMG 3 3

NOEL ALEXANDRE ANV 1 1

MEYER THOMAS USC 1 1



400 800 1500 400 800 1500 400 800 1500

LISTRAT CHARLOTTE ENT 10 10 10 10 40

FOURMY MAELYS ESM 5 10 15

PAYEN NOEMIE CNMG 2 3 2 5 3 15

BRUNEAU CAMILLE ENT 7 7 14

SABARD LEA ENT 7 5 12

ELIWA KAMILA ESM 3 7 10

RODRIGUEZ CLOE ESV 10 10

ROUSSEAU ELSA ESM 1 7 1 9

SAUDRAIS SVETLANA CDLB 7 7

THOMAS MANON CNVS 5 2 7

MARCELLET CAMILA MN 1 5 6

GUERN PENELOPE MSTA 5 5

FOLLIOT MILENE CNVS 3 3

GUAY OPHELIE USSP 3 3

TALEB YASMINE CDB 3 3

BENOIT ALIZEE ACB 2 2

CHABERT HELOISE CNMG 2 2

CHIRON MANON USLN 1 1

400 800 1500 400 800 1500 400 800 1500

CEPECK LEA ENT 5 10 3 10 10 38

MAILLE ILONA ESM 10 10 20

LORANS INES ENT 3 5 7 15

MOREAU SARAH ENT 7 7 14

LEBRUN ERIKA ACB 3 2 5 10

SUESCUN CLEMENCE MN 10 10

CASTEL MARGAUX SMM 2 5 7

HOUAL SOLENE ESM 2 5 7

JARRAUD ANAIS CNM 7 7

MONNET ANAIS ASPTTO 7 7

MOREAU CLEMENCE CDLB 7 7

LANGLAIS LILA ESM 3 2 5

MULIAKAAKA AMELIA ACB 5 5

DUMONT LENA CNVS 2 1 3

LECLERC CHLOE ANR 3 3

NICOLAS LISA USMS 2 2

GUELIL AMEL USMS 1 1

DA SIVA CAMARINHA AGATHE CNB 1 1

400 800 1500 400 800 1500 400 800 1500

MAILLY NOE ONI 10 10 10 10 10 7 57

TALEB YLIAS CDB 1 3 7 11

GOUNET WILLIAM ENT 7 3 10

GUILLEMOZ GABRIEL ANR 10 10

LEBOEUF MARTIN CNMG 3 5 8

WATTEZ LUC CNO 7 1 8

CHEMEL SULLY MN 5 2 7

LOUIS MATHEO CMN 7 7

MAILLOT ANTOINE ENT 5 2 7

QUINET MARTIN AAJB 7 7

BRUZZO MAXIME YONNE 1 5 6

BAZY JUSTIN ENSGDB 5 5

JUTANT JEREMY CMN 5 5

BECQUET PERIGON AUBIN ASPTTO 1 3 4

BRITO MIGUEL ACB 1 3 4

DIANCOURT SAMUEL CNMG 2 2 4

ROUSSEL KYLIAN GON 3 3

FECK TOM SNS 2 2

ASSAF SEBASTIEN CDLB 1 1

400 800 1500 400 800 1500 400 800 1500

GOUEZEC CORENTIN ACB 5 10 7 7 10 7 46

DEMI FOND FILLES JUNIORS 1

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

DEMI FOND FILLES JUNIORS 2 - SENIORS

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

DEMI FOND GARCONS JUNIORS 1

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

DEMI FOND GARCONS JUNIORS 2 - SENIORS

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL



MOUILLEY ALEXANDRE ACB 7 7 5 5 24

GRANDJEAN HUGO ACB 10 10 20

LE GALL THEOPHILE SMM 10 10 20

PARAYRE MAXIME CNMG 2 2 3 7 14

BOSCHER JOHAN ACB 2 5 5 12

KIEFFER VICTOR ENT 3 5 8

BONAVITA LOUIS AON 3 3 6

LEBOEUF SIMON CNMG 1 3 4

PACAUD JEAN BAPTISTE SENS 1 2 3

PROUST VICTOR ENT 2 2

GUY ALEXIS ACB 1 1

LETHUMIER ROMAIN YONNE 1 1

TOKARZ JOSSELIN USM 1 1



200 400 200 400 200 400

LISTRAT CHARLOTE ENT 10 10 7 10 37

BRUNEAU CAMILLE E?T 3 5 7 7 22

MAILLE SALOME ESM 10 7 17

JOLLY MORGANE ESM 5 10 15

TALEB YASMINE CDB 7 7 14

SAUDRAIS SVETLANA CDLB 10 10

SABARD LEA ENT 3 5 8

MAUGER HELENA USC 5 5

COLLIER LOUANE MN 5 5

LION MORGANE CDB 5 5

CHESNEAU JUSTINE ESM 2 3 5

VOIRY LOLA ENT 3 1 1 5

BIDON-PARARD NINON CNMG 3 1 4

LECOCQUEN MARILOU NCV 2 2

MARCELLET CAMILA MN 2 2

FERRON FLORIANE CNV 2 2

200 400 200 400 200 400

CORMIER ALEXANE ACB 10 10 7 10 10 10 57

BOURNONVILLE LAURA ESM 10 7 17

CEPECK LEA ENT 3 5 2 7 17

SUESCUN CLEMENCE MN 7 7 14

GEORGES SARAH ACB 5 7 12

LORANS INES CMN 3 5 8

MULIAKAAKA AMELIA ACB 3 5 8

LANGLAIS LILA ESM 1 5 6

CHARRO ANAIS ESV 5 5

GAILLARD CLEMENCE ASLPS 3 3

CASTEL MARGAUX SMM 3 3

NICOLAS LISA USMS 3 3

DA SILVA CAMARINHA AGATHE CNB 2 2

MOREAU CLEMENCE CDLB 2 2

SAUDRAIS SALOME CDB 2 2

THOMAS FLAVIE JN 2 2

FRADIER CAMILLE ACB 1 1

200 400 200 400 200 400

GOUNET WILLIAM ENT 10 10 7 10 37

PAUBEL LUCAS ESM 10 10 20

DIANCOURT SAMUEL CNMG 7 3 3 13

MELIN TOBIAS CNA 7 5 12

MULLER HUGO ACB 5 5 10

CHANTOME THOMAS LAC 3 2 3 2 10

PICHOT ARTHUR JN 5 5 10

GUILLEMOZ GABRIEL ANR 10 10

BERNARD-PLANESSE ELLIOT ENT 2 7 9

MAILLOT ANTOINE ENT 7 7

QUINET MARTIN AAJBB 7 7

GUILBAIN CLEMENT YONNE 1 5 6

FRESNEAU-LAMBERT LEO AAJBB 3 3

GRANDIN MARTIN NUMA ESM 3 3

BAZY JUSTIN ENT 2 1 3

ATOUM YANIS ENT 2 2

LANCELOT QUENTIN USMS 1 1 2

POIS ETHAN USLC 2 2

MOLINARI MAXIME ACA 1 1

200 400 200 400 200 400

VILPOUX VALENTIN AON 3 10 3 7 23

PARAYRE MAXIME CNMG 10 10 20

ANTONIO LUCAS ACB 7 7 14

BONAVITA LOUIS AON 3 7 10

4 NAGES FILLES JUNIORS 1

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

4 NAGES FILLES JUNIORS 2 - SENIORS

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

4 NAGES GARCONS JUNIORS 1

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL

4 NAGES GARCONS JUNIORS 2 - SENIORS

NOM PRENOM CLUB
LA SOURCE TOURS BOURGES

TOTAL



BOULIER ROMAIN ACB 10 10

BONEL ANTONIN CNSMO 10 10

BOSCHER JOHAN ACB 5 5 10

DEGEILH THEO AON 10 10

BELLIER LUCAS AON 5 3 8

AZRA ALEXANDRE ESV 7 7

PROUST VICTOR ENT 3 2 2 7

MOUILLEY ALEXANDRE ACB 5 1 6

FOURRE ANTHONY ASLPS 5 5

DINE-MOREIRA ORHAN ENT 2 2

LE BŒUF SIMON CNMG 2 2

CHATELAIN MAXENCE ASPTTO 1 1


